
December 2024
STORAGE  ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL
1,571

1 727.30 1,464 -107 -4 50 0
2 726.94 1,450 -14 9 16 0
3 727.64 1,478 28 14 0 0
4 728.30 1,505 27 14 0 0
5 728.90 1,530 25 13 0 0
6 729.46 1,553 23 12 0 0
7 729.95 1,574 21 11 0 0
8 730.42 1,594 20 10 0 0
9 730.87 1,613 19 10 0 0

10 731.29 1,630 17 9 0 0
11 731.72 1,649 19 10 0 0
12 732.64 1,689 40 20 0 0
13 738.95 1,980 291 177 30 0
14 749.82 2,555 575 498 208 0
15 743.24 2,193 -362 113 296 0
16 734.91 1,790 -403 83 286 0
17 728.64 1,519 -271 59 196 0
18 727.73 1,482 -37 47 66 0
19 730.04 1,578 96 48 0 0
20 731.84 1,654 76 38 0 0
21 733.52 1,728 74 37 0 0
22 734.99 1,794 66 33 0 0
23 736.80 1,877 83 42 0 0
24 743.10 2,186 309 156 0 0
25 745.82 2,330 144 73 0 0
26 744.48 2,258 -72 70 106 0
27 743.82 2,224 -34 131 148 0
28 744.73 2,272 48 172 148 0
29 753.14 2,749 477 392 152 0
30 750.03 2,567 -182 154 246 0
31 746.26 2,354 -213 99 206 0

TOTALS 783 2,550 2,154 0
ACRE-FEET 783 5,058 4,272 0
Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 4,272
Spill 0

Total 4,272
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